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Subject: Bldg. 432/D020 Group Safety Inspection Report
From: Diane Morgan <morgan@aps.anl.gov>
Date: Wed, 13 Jul 2005 08:53:24 -0500
To: Eric Dufresne <dufresne@aps.anl.gov>
CC: Jeffrey Alicz <alicz@aps.anl.gov>, Mark Beno <beno@aps.anl.gov>, Dohn Arms 
<dohnarms@anl.gov>, Lisa Gades <gades@aps.anl.gov>, Jin Wang <wangj@aps.anl.gov>, Gabrielle Long 
<gglong@aps.anl.gov>, Donald Walko <d-walko@anl.gov>, Efim Gluskin <gluskin@aps.anl.gov>

Division:    XFD            Location:  432/D020 
Date of Inspection:        7/7/05 
Inspected by:            Jeff Alicz and Jin Wang 

The following items were identified during the inspection: 

1.  Recommendation:  Consideration should be given to bolting the mini drill press to the
tabletop. 

2.  Tool testing needs to be done on the new heat gun.  You may contact the XFD ES&H
Coordinator's office to borrow a tool tester. 

3.  Recommendation:  A locked plug cover may be placed over the plug-ends of the machine
tools when not in use in order to prevent unauthorized use of the tools within this lab. 

**** PLEASE SEND A REPLY EMAIL INDICATING THE CORRECTIVE ACTIONS TAKEN. 


